
��� #26
 Show Mineral  

A Vitamin and Mineral Supplement 
Designed for “Fitting” Show Cattle

Nutritional Analysis

Crude Protein, min
Crude Fat, min
Crude Fiber, max
Calcium (Ca), min
Calcium (Ca), max
Phosphorus (P), min
Magnesium (Mg), min
Potassium (K), min
Copper (Cu), min
Cobalt (Co)
Iodine (I), min
Manganese (Mn), min
Selenium (Se), min
Zinc (Zn), min
Vitamin A, min 
Vitamin D3, min 
Vitamin E, min 

4.00%
8.00%
2.00%
3.00%
3.50%
2.00%
2.50%
2.50%

1,140 ppm
75 ppm

100 ppm
1,850 ppm

9 ppm
3,900 ppm

110,000 IU/lb 
20,000 IU/lb 

100 IU/lb

Key Features and Benefits 

Tub Management Guidelines

•Highly Palatable to keep ca�le benefiting      
  from supplemental nutrients during periods of      
  high stress and travel
•Zinpro Availa®4 trace minerals for enhanced  
  immune function & improved performance 
•CELMANAX™ SCP Technology as a 
  multifunction prebiotic for numerous health      
  benefits

•Help Maintain ca�le on feed when exposed to travel and unfamiliar 
   surroundings   
•Contains aspergillus oryzae, Sel-Plex® and garlic for multiple performance 
   benefits 

•Expected Intake: 0.25-0.50 lb per head per day
•O�er one, 200 lb tub per 25-35 head of cattle initially,     
  adjust number if needed to achieve desired intake
•This product sheet is intended to provide feeding     
  guidelines
•Always read and follow product label directions
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