# MLS #26

### **Show Mineral**

A Vitamin and Mineral Supplement Designed for "Fitting" Show Cattle

Product Number: 10071



#### **Nutritional Analysis**

Crude Protein, min	4.00%
Crude Fat, min	8.00%
Crude Fiber, max	2.00%
Calcium (Ca), min	3.00%
Calcium (Ca), max	3.50%
Phosphorus (P), min	2.00%
Magnesium (Mg), min	2.50%
Potassium (K), min	2.50%
Copper (Cu), min	1,140 ppm
Cobalt (Co)	75 ppm
Iodine (I), min	100 ppm
Manganese (Mn), min	1,850 ppm
Selenium (Se), min	9 ppm
Zinc (Zn), min	3,900 ppm
Vitamin A, min	110,000 IU/lb
Vitamin D3, min	20,000 IU/lb
Vitamin E, min	100 IU/lb

# **Key Features and Benefits**

- **Highly Palatable** to keep cattle benefiting from supplemental nutrients during periods of high stress and travel
- •Zinpro Availa®4 trace minerals for enhanced immune function & improved performance
- CELMANAX<sup>™</sup> SCP Technology as a multifunction prebiotic for numerous health benefits
- **Help Maintain** cattle on feed when exposed to travel and unfamiliar surroundings
- Contains aspergillus oryzae, Sel-Plex® and garlic for multiple performance benefits

## **Tub Management Guidelines**

- •Expected Intake: 0.25-0.50 lb per head per day
- •Offer one, 200 lb tub per 25-35 head of cattle initially, adjust number if needed to achieve desired intake
- •This product sheet is intended to provide feeding guidelines
- ·Always read and follow product label directions



